FHOUT FLY CHAMPTONSIHE & LOUGTH MASK IRELAND

World Cup Trout Fly Angling Championship 2025: Results for Day 2

Day Daily Rank Number  Weight Heaviest Competitor Competitor Province Boat Boatperson
of Fish Fish ID Person
2 1 2 4.594 0.000 796 Neil Seales Connacht 128 Mairtin Feerick
2 2 4 4.184 0.000 525 Stephen Clarke Ulster 26 John Wilkinson
2 3 3 3.530 0.000 57 Denis Healy Connacht 26 John Wilkinson
2 4 2 2.916 0.000 654 Joe Featherstone Leinster 105 John Purtill
2 5 2 2.690 0.000 846 Kevin Ryan Connacht 33 Mark Regan
2 6 2 2.542 0.000 25 Billy Kavanagh Munster 112 Seamus O'Loughlin
2 7 2 2.488 0.000 380 Jim Stafford Connacht 13 Joe Fitzharris
2 8 2 2.358 0.000 397 Seamus Kelly Connacht 131 Eoin McGreal
2 9 2 2.330 0.000 466 Ronan Cusack Connacht 156 David Jr. O'Connor
2 10 2 2.298 0.000 252 Ronan Gibbons Connacht 18 Denis Kelleher
2 11 2 2.132 0.000 110 Gerry O'Brien Ulster 33 Mark Regan
2 12 2 2.078 0.000 13 Peter (C'bar) Byrne Connacht 94 Patrick Molloy
2 13 2 2.028 0.000 230 Thomas J Carroll Connacht 122 Patrick O'Loughlin
2 14 2 2.006 0.000 78 Philip Kavanagh Connacht 23 Michael Shoevlin
2 15 2 1.994 0.000 765 Danielle Elizabeth Gingell Connacht 105 John Purtill
2 16 1 1.656 0.000 538 Robert Flaherty Connacht 40 John P Murray
2 17 1 1.520 0.000 576 Ronan Baggott Connacht 93 Barry Molloy
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Fish
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
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0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
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ID

350
406
320
701
67
859
360
813
462
87
463
795
117
744
54
255
66
661
19
146
668

Heaviest Competitor Competitor

Luke McNamara
Shane Meharg
Christy Crotty
Dereck O'Brien
Michael Ferry
Cian Hayes
Damien Walsh (C'bar)
P. J. Tiernan
Adrian Gorman
Paul Dignam
Colin Canill
Seamus Culbert
Bob Holland
John Kellegher
Eamonn Ross
Donal Forrest
Paul Ramsey
Anthony Tracey
Gerard Feeney
Pascal Morrison
Niall Gelston

Aidan Beirne
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Connacht
Ulster
Munster
Leinster
Ulster
Munster
Connacht
Connacht
Connacht
Munster
Leinster
Connacht
Outside Ireland
Leinster
Ulster
Munster
Connacht
Ulster
Leinster
Leinster
Connacht

Connacht

Boat
Person

82
59
155
11
122
80
149
53

52
18
90
153
36
53

80
157
138

35

35

16

Boatperson

Pat Burns
Tommy Foley
Kenneth Greally
Mick Dunne
Patrick O'Loughlin
Oliver Wickham
Matt Higgins
Noel Moran
Kieran Biggins
Jimmy Molloy
Denis Kelleher
Jackie Coyne
Gene Haran
John Somerville
Noel Moran
John (Ballina) Burke
Oliver Wickham
Brian Connolly
Pat Fox

Noel Fay

Noel Fay

Brian Hall



